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INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL - JEDDAH

UNDER THE PATRONAGE OF EMBASSY OF INDIA, RIYADH

AND AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEW DELHI - INDIA £- =
MEMBER, COUNCIL OF C.B.S.E. SCHOOL IN GULF

AFFILIATION NO. 5730001, SCHOOL CODE - 90072

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION - K.5.A - LICENCE NO. 045/ J, C.C.No. 136593

P.0. Box 14861 JEDDAH 21434, SAUDI ARABIA

Boys’ Section - Tel. 4966 12 6751536 / 6711934 / 6712097

Girls' Section - Tel. +966 12 6721607 / 6718345

Girls' Section | & |l - Tel. +966 12 6737752, KG-SECTION - Tel. +966 12 6747737
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Date: 11-09-2024

Date Sheet for Half Yearly Examination 2024-25
For 111-V Block (BS & GS)

o Subject _
Date Day Time 1} v \'
30.09.24 Monday & § Computer Science Computer Science Computer Science
B Enim Tl eStadies) | |
01.10.24 Tuesday e % Islamic StHdIES/ Islamic StI:JdIeSf Islamic Stl:ldlesf
L] Moral Science Moral Science Moral Science
02.10.24 | Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.24 Thursday - General Arabic & General Arabic & General Arabic &
e g Art & Craft | Art&Craft Art & Craft
| 06.10.24 Sunday = | EVS Hindi Mathematics
08.10.24 Tuesday 5 $ . Mathematics Third Langgage ) English
10.10.23 Thursday IE fEu Thi‘r_d_ Language i English EVS
13.10.24 Sunday | 2 2| English Mathematics _ Hindi
15.10.24 Tuesday : ",'; Hindi EVS Third Language
16.10.24 | Wednesday 8‘ @ No-n-lnstru_i_:_t_ional Day -
17.10.24 Thursday ) Non-Instructional Day

e The portion for Half Yearly Examination will be as per the Breakup of Syllabus 2024-25.
e The School Website may be visited to access the same.

* Regular Classes will resume on Sunday, October 20, 2024.

* RESULT DECLARATION & PTM: Wednesday, October 30, 2024; Timing: 7pm-9pm
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Controller of Examination «f‘mm \\/% Dr. Mohatlmmad Imran
s Principal
Distribution: QM
All Students of IlI-V BS & GS Sl
VP (BS & GS)
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AO

HM - 11I-V BS & GS
Transport Section

Estate Section

School Website; Help Desk
School MC (for Information)

indianschool@iisjed.org
principal@iisjed.org

Website ( 555331 a55.71) : www.iisjed.org E-mail ( 59,0833 ap md1) -



